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Month
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Leon 278th trict Court 8
Leon 278thC ot Court 8
Leon 278th DI :t Court 8

Date / Time printed  15/2024 5:35:57 PM

Report Report

Year
2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

Activity Type

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity

True

False

False

False

False

Judge

Ridley , H

Ridley , H

Ridley , H

Ridley , H

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

20-0264CV

20-0311CV

21-0219CV

T-15-00464

Case Style

NORMANGEE
ISD VS DALE
BARNUM
AKA DALE
EDWARD
BARNUM
TRUSTEE OF
THE DALE
EDWARD
BARNUM
REVOCABLE
LIVING
TRUST

NORMANGEE
ISD VS
MICHAEL
HAMMONDS

THE
COUNTY OF
LEON TEXAS
VS BYRON
BOUCHER
ET AL

LEON ISD VS
IDA SELMAN
ET AL

Attorney

True

True

True

True

Page:

Appointee  Appointee Appointee

Bar First Name Last Name

CHARLEY  JOHNSON

CHARLEY  JOHNSON

GAYLE RAY

GAYLE RAY

1of1

Ac

Ad

Ad

Ad

ntee
tion

Appointee
Type

Attarmey

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/30/20

08/30/2023

08/18/2023

08/18/2023

Fee So



